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hamerslingeren 3,000kg    Sch Dames  Uur=10:17 

 1 2695 Vanbroekhoven Lore        VMOL  45.93m   99  

 2 3065 Jacobs Caroline           LOOI  29.17m   98  

 

hamer 3,000kg W50+   Mas Dames  Uur=10:18 

 1 3672 Paps Maria                LOOI  25.89m   48  

 

hamerslingeren 4,000kg    JSM Dames  Uur=10:19 

 1 1664 Van Stappen Elien         VOLH  38.43m  Sen 93  

 2 1244 Verwimp Eline             VMOL  36.46m  Sen 95  

 3 4114 Bruninx Wendy             ATLA  30.93m  Mas 80  

 4 3031 Boelen Diana              VMOL  26.74m  Mas 69 

 

hamerslingeren 4,000kg    Cad Heren  Uur=12:24 

 1 719 Carremans Siemen          LOOI  37.96m   00  

 2 1620 Rutten Siebe              LOOI  27.65m   01  

 

hamerslingeren 5,000kg    Sch Heren  Uur=12:25 

 1 2615 Gieghase Kobe             VMOL  55.38m   98  

 2 2611 Vanbroekhoven Senne       VMOL  49.02m   99  

 3 2817 Van Hal Jens              ACHL  30.95m   98  

 4 2606 Willems Ian               VMOL  16.96m   98  

 

hamerslingeren 6 kg    Jun Heren  Uur=12:26 

 1 397 Vanbroekhoven Stef        VMOL  55.94m   97  

 

hamerslingeren 7,260kg    JSM Heren  Uur=12:26 

 1 2792 Goossens Bjorn            ACHL  40.42m  Sen 87  

 2 4657 De Smedt Serge            ATAC  25.06m  Mas 73  

 3 6228 Carremans Filip           LOOI  22.49m  Mas 70  

 

hamer 6,000kg M50,M55  Mas Heren  Uur=12:27 

 1 5715 Bobbaers Georges          ATLA  29.15m   56  

 

hamer 5,000kg M60+ Mas Heren  Uur=12:27 

 1 4793 Ooms Gerard               VMOL  32.33m   49  

 

hamerslingeren 4,000kg M7 Mas Heren  Uur=12:27 

 1 6538 Symons Emiel              LOOI  38.98m   41  

 

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=14:08 

 Wind : 2.6 

 1 760 Van Herck Brent           VMOL  12.37   00 580 P 

 2 1603 Verlinden Tuur            AVZK  12.65   00 529 P 

 3 1226 Maris Jordy               AVKA  12.78   00 506 P 

 4 1620 Rutten Siebe              LOOI  13.37   01 407 P 

  727 Coremans Stef             AVZK     DIS     01 0 P 
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100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=14:08 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.3 

 1 9900 VAN AERTSEN LEON          NED   12.01   99 649 P 

 2 3273 Dom Stijn                 ATAC  12.43   99 569 P 

 3 2851 Bauters Laurens           ADD   12.72   99 516 P 

 4 2583 Franssen Joey             SACN  13.78   99 344 P 

 

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:12 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.9 

 1 395 Slegers Niko              VMOL  11.92  Jun 96 667 P 

 2 3195 Janssens Jentof           GEEL  12.03  Sen 90 645 P 

 3 396 Hagen Michiel             VMOL  12.28  Jun 96 597 P 

 4 394 Hus Martijn               VMOL  12.47  Jun 97 562 P 

 5 2925 Galle Pieter              BERT  12.47  Sen 94 562 P 

 6 4765 Verelst Wim               AVZK  13.14  Mas 68 444 P 

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:12 

Reeks:2      Wind : 1.6 

 1 894 Roofthooft Andreas        RCT   11.38  Jun 96 778 P 

 2 728 Roefs Steyn               ATAC  11.40  Jun 97 774 P 

 3 1872 Hooyberghs Jens           VMOL  11.69  Sen 93 713 P 

 4 2926 Delvaux Dieter            BERT  11.94  Sen 92 663 P 

 5 1874 Versmissen Bart           VMOL  11.98  Sen 87 655 P 

 6 4657 De Smedt Serge            ATAC  12.15  Mas 73 622 P 

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=14:35 

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.0 

 1 3510 Lambeets Brett            RCT   12.71  Sch 98  

 2 2689 Horemans Jana             VMOL  12.86  Sch 99  

 3 763 Ooms Janne                VMOL  13.15   01  

 4 380 Philips Lotte             SPBO  13.72  Jun 97  

 5 825 Vandeweyer Kirsten        SACN  13.73   01  

 6 2693 Foets Jolien              VMOL  13.82  Sch 98  

 7 735 Deferm Nele               AVT   13.99   01  

 8 3031 Cuypers Sien              ARAC  14.51  Sch 99  

 

600 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=14:52 

Reeks:1 

 1 2689 Horemans Jana             VMOL  1'49.23  Sch 99  

 2 2972 Jacobs Silke              ARAC  1'50.22  Sch 99  

 3 823 Schildermans Floor        SACN  1'50.61   00  

 4 731 Boonen Lise               SACN  1'52.80   00  

 5 390 Hanin Adele               RFCL  1'53.53   00  

 6 3031 Cuypers Sien              ARAC  2'00.60  Sch 99  

 

polsstokspringen          Sch Dames  Uur=14:52 

 1 2694 Jansen Jana               VMOL  3.40m   99  

 

polsstokspringen          JSM Dames  Uur=14:53 

 1 1247 De Laet Eva               VMOL  3.30m  Sen 93  
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600 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=15:01 

 1 1446 De Smedt Judith           BRAB  1'40.36  Sen 91  

 2 2179 Wouters Ine               ABES  1'41.81  Sen 90  

 3 1451 Monsecour Liesbeth        HULS  1'45.78  Sen 84  

 4 1359 Claes Jente               BVAC  1'46.78  Sen 92  

 5 380 Philips Lotte             SPBO  1'52.21  Jun 97  

 6 3046 Crauwels Anja             AVZK  2'09.93  Mas 73  

 

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=15:05 

 1 5715 Bobbaers Georges          ATLA  9.93m   56  

 2 4740 Coene Patrick             SACN  9.39m   63  

 3 4824 Hus Eric                  VMOL  8.80m   65  

 

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=15:05 

 1 454 Vlassak Max               SACN  15.44m   97  

 2 463 Bienens Michiel           ACHL  10.80m   96  

 

kogelstoten 7,260kg       JSM Heren  Uur=15:06 

 1 2792 Goossens Bjorn            ACHL  11.23m  Sen 87  

 2 4657 De Smedt Serge            ATAC  11.08m  Mas 73  

 3 3167 Hus Bart                  VMOL  9.68m  Sen 93  

 4 1877 Hus Pieter                VMOL  9.12m  Sen 92  

 5 4796 Vanuytven Maurice         VMOL  8.39m  Mas 65  

 6 5010 Permentier Johan          SPBO  6.89m  Mas 79  

 

hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=15:17 

 1 1874 Versmissen Bart           VMOL  1.95m  Sen 87 758 P 

 2 2488 Jacobs Brett              ADD   1.95m  Sen 94 758 P 

 3 2926 Delvaux Dieter            BERT  1.85m  Sen 92 670 P 

 4 2925 Galle Pieter              BERT  1.75m  Sen 94 585 P 

 5 5010 Permentier Johan          SPBO  1.60m  Mas 79 464 P 

 

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=15:19 

 1 1603 Verlinden Tuur            AVZK  1.60m  00 464 P 

 

hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=15:19 

 1 2931 Mampuys Cedric            AVKA  1.70m  99 544 P 

 2 3273 Dom Stijn                 ATAC  1.55m  99 426 P 

 3 2817 Van Hal Jens              ACHL  1.50m  98 389 P 

 

600 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:20 

 1 2101 Goodall Alex*             WS    1'25.63  Sch 99  

 2 760 Van Herck Brent           VMOL  1'27.70   00  

 3 2902 Vincent Martijn           ARAC  1'31.16  Sch 99  

 4 9901 van aartsen lex           ned   1'31.86  Sch 98  

 5 2742 Van Turnhout Jens         ACHL  1'32.37  Sch 98  

 6 702 Vanherck Jorne            SACN  1'34.19   00  

 7 913 Leys Lode                 ATAC  1'35.53   00  

 8 2903 Daneels Stijn             ARAC  1'40.63  Sch 99  

 9 726 Coremans Tibo             AVZK  1'42.47   01  
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 10 1251 Nickmans Dries            DALO  1'49.87   00  

 

600 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:26 

 1 2400 Vanattenhoven Matthias    DCLA  1'20.55  Sen 92  

 2 662 Renders Robbe             ARAC  1'23.12  Jun 97  

 3 9902 van gool puk              ned   1'25.36  Sen 95  

 4 1892 Stevens Daan              VMOL  1'25.71  Sen 91  

 5 6739 Vaningelgem Christoph     VMOL  1'34.38  Mas 79  

 6 5203 Vranken Wim               BVAC  1'34.96  Mas 68  

 7 4803 De Ron Gunther            VMOL  1'35.47  Mas 69  

 8 4762 Van Aelst Dirk            AVZK  1'35.56  Mas 64  

 9 4789 Demeulemeester Youri      VMOL  1'35.82  Mas 71  

 10 5010 Permentier Johan          SPBO  1'37.01  Mas 79  

 11 4800 Cools Stefaan             VMOL  1'42.33  Mas 67  

 12 1901 Volders Jurre             DALO  1'54.51  Sen 93  

 13 4807 Van de Reijd Jozef        VMOL  2'01.98  Mas 55  

 14 4880 Claes Frans               DALO  2'26.34  Mas 45  

 

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=15:28 

 1 2611 Vanbroekhoven Senne       VMOL  10.83m   99  

 2 3005 Jacobs Colin              ADD   10.12m   98  

 3 2742 Van Turnhout Jens         ACHL  10.05m   98  

 4 2851 Bauters Laurens           ADD   9.19m   99  

 

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=15:28 

 1 4793 Ooms Gerard               VMOL  8.73m   49  

 2 5120 Hulsmans Pierre           LOOI  8.13m   45  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=15:40 

 1 1664 Van Stappen Elien         VOLH  34.54m  Sen 93  

 2 1244 Verwimp Eline             VMOL  34.46m  Sen 95  

 3 3038 Gieghase Hilde            VMOL  25.74m  Mas 68  

 4 4001 Drees Griet               VMOL  25.26m  Mas 79  

 5 3094 Keulemans Miriam          WIBO  25.15m  Mas 67  

 6 484 Van Haeren Sofie          ARAC  23.26m  Jun 96  

 7 3031 Boelen Diana              VMOL  19.50m  Mas 69  

 8 3061 Schepers Margot           DALO  17.44m  Mas 63  

 9 3672 Paps Maria                LOOI  16.68m  Mas 48  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=15:43 

 1 770 Defrère Elena             DCLA  34.87m   01  

 2 1676 Pieri Axelle              ATLA  32.15m   01  

 3 852 Daems Lotte               ZWAT  27.98m   00  

 4 1553 Herremans Britney         ACHL  27.03m   00  

 5 1281 Aerts Emmeline            ARAC  22.20m   00  

 6 706 Vanmechelen Hannah        ATAC  21.92m   00  

 

kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren  Uur=15:48 

 1 5636 Elsen Roger               LOOI  9.74m   44  
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discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=15:50 

 1 2695 Vanbroekhoven Lore        VMOL  38.48m   99  

 2 3189 Rabau Silke               RCT   30.87m   98  

 3 2822 Van Hooghten Lauranne     ACHL  25.94m   99  

 

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=15:53 

 1 1620 Rutten Siebe              LOOI  12.52m   01  

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=16:01 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.6 

 1 1882 Dechamps Florence         RFCL  28.66  00 580 P 

 2 735 Deferm Nele               AVT   29.06   01 550 P 

 3 1715 Telemans Ann              AVT   29.78   00 498 P 

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=16:01 

Reeks:2      Wind : 3.3 

 1 825 Vandeweyer Kirsten        SACN  27.81   01 646 P 

 2 824 Vandervelden Marie        SACN  27.82   00 645 P 

 3 706 Vanmechelen Hannah        ATAC  28.60   00 584 P 

 4 733 Coene Jacey               SACN  29.41   01 524 P 

 

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=16:02 

Reeks:1      Wind : 5.3 

 1 1254 Hooyberghs Elien          VMOL  26.55 Sen  95    750 P 

 2 3267 De Brandt Naomi           LYRA  27.28   99 689 P 

 3 2694 Jansen Jana               VMOL  27.41   99 678 P 

 4 2693 Foets Jolien              VMOL  28.26   98 610 P 

 5 3185 Cammaerts An              ABES  31.36  Mas  68 391 P 

 

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=16:02 

Reeks:1      Wind : 3.1 

 1 9900 VAN AERTSEN LEON          NED   24.08  Sch 99  

 2 395 Slegers Niko              VMOL  24.18  Jun 96  

 3 394 Hus Martijn               VMOL  24.82  Jun 97  

 4 727 Coremans Stef             AVZK  25.02  Cad 01  

 5 396 Hagen Michiel             VMOL  25.79  Jun 96  

 6 2583 Franssen Joey             SACN  28.72  Sch 99  

 

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=16:04 

 1 763 Ooms Janne                VMOL  5.12m  +2.7  

    01 4.97m 1.2  

 2 1715 Telemans Ann              AVT   4.72m +2.5   

    00 4.60m 1.3  

 3 733 Coene Jacey               SACN  4.68m +1.8 01  

 4 824 Vandervelden Marie        SACN  4.36m +2.1  

    00 4.35m 1.8  

 5 706 Vanmechelen Hannah        ATAC  4.10m +1.0 00  

 6 1553 Herremans Britney         ACHL  4.04m +1.5 00  
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verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=16:05 

 1 2866 Lacroix Charlotte         GENK  5.20m +0.9 99 614 P 

 2 3267 De Brandt Naomi           LYRA  4.93m +1.5  99 540 P 

 3 2696 Ooms Lenie                VMOL  4.69m +0.8  98 477 P 

 

verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=16:06 

 1 1254 Hooyberghs Elien          VMOL  5.45m +2.0  Sen 95  

 2 1458 Van Hal Shauni            ACHL  5.04m -0.9  Sen 95  

 3 1250 Versmissen Jolein         VMOL  4.87m +1.1 Sen 92  

 4 1622 Van Laer Kim              ACHL  4.82m -2.1 Sen 94  

 5 422 Wouters Paulien           ACHL  4.66m +3.4  Jun 96 

     4.39m 1.2  

 6 3185 Cammaerts An              ABES  3.86m +2.1  Mas 68 

     3.81m 1.3  

3000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=16:43 

 1 9903 SZIGETTI RON              NED   9'18.77  Sen 87  

 2 9904 VAN AVENDONK JACK         NED   9'58.47   67  

 3 5334 Hendrickx Wannes          VMOL  10'18.29  Mas 78  

 4 2624 Boonen Matthias           LOOI  10'28.04  Sen 93  

 5 5836 Vanhoof Eddy              VMOL  10'48.50  Mas 63  

 6 1901 Volders Jurre             DALO  13'21.11  Sen 93  

  4789 Demeulemeester Youri      VMOL      NA    Mas 71 

 

polsstokspringen          Sch Heren  Uur=16:47 

 1 2607 Surgeon Yannick           VMOL  3.30m   98  

 

polsstokspringen          JSM Heren  Uur=16:47 

  6538 Symons Emiel              LOOI      NG    Mas 41  

 1 463 Bienens Michiel           ACHL  4.00m  Jun 96  

 2 1874 Versmissen Bart           VMOL  3.80m  Sen 87  

 3 4657 De Smedt Serge            ATAC  3.50m  Mas 73  

 

polsstokspringen          Cad Heren  Uur=16:46 

 1 763 Surgeon Jens              VMOL  3.20m   00  

 

speerwerpen 700g M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=16:50 

 1 5715 Bobbaers Georges          ATLA  41.88m   56  

 

speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=16:51 

 1 3361 Eelen Koen                ACHL  50.45m   98  

 2 2851 Bauters Laurens           ADD   39.76m   99  

 3 3005 Jacobs Colin              ADD   37.61m   98  

 4 2931 Mampuys Cedric            AVKA  23.98m   99  

 

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=17:03 

 1 2926 Delvaux Dieter            BERT  6.17m -1.2 Sen 92

 624 P 

 2 2925 Galle Pieter              BERT  5.64m -1.2 Sen 94

 510 P 
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verspringen            CAD +   Sch Heren  Uur=17:04 

 1 3273 Dom Stijn                 ATAC  5.75m -1.6 99 533 P 

 2 1603 Verlinden Tuur            AVZK  5.13m +2.6  

    00 5.10m 1.4 407 P 

 3 1226 Maris Jordy               AVKA  4.96m +2.8  

    00 4.89m 1.4 375 P 

 4 2817 Van Hal Jens              ACHL  4.84m +0.3 98 352 P 

 

verspringen            JUN/SEN/ Mas Heren  Uur=17:05 

 1 1872 Hooyberghs Jens           VMOL  6.52m +3.8 Sen 93 

    6.57m -0.2 702 P 

  6739 Vaningelgem Christoph     VMOL      GP    79 0 P 

 

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=17:06 

 1 763 Ooms Janne                VMOL  1.55m   01 678 P 

 2 733 Coene Jacey               SACN  1.50m   01 621 P 

 3 824 Vandervelden Marie        SACN  1.40m   00 512 P 

 4 1715 Telemans Ann              AVT   1.30m   00 409 P 

 

hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=17:07 

 1 2845 Van Oosterwyck Lotte      AVZK  1.55m   98 678 P 

 2 2694 Jansen Jana               VMOL  1.50m   99 621 P 

 2 2692 Vandenreijken Jessica     VMOL  1.50m   98 621 P 

 4 2689 Horemans Jana             VMOL  1.40m   99 512 P 

 5 3267 De Brandt Naomi           LYRA  1.35m   99 460 P 

 

hoogspringen              Mas Dames  Uur=17:07 

Reeks:1 

 1 593 Paesen Inge               AVT   1.65m  Jun 96 795 P 

 2 1458 Van Hal Shauni            ACHL  1.50m  Sen 95 621 P 

 3 3185 Cammaerts An              ABES  1.25m   68 359 P 

 4 462 Houben Laurien            SACN  1.20m  Jun 97 312 P 

 

Mini-meerkamp                  Sch Heren  Uur=17:07 

Reeks:1 

 1 3273 Dom Stijn                 ATAC  1528p   99  

 

Mini-meerkamp                      Mas Dames  Uur=17:08 

Reeks:1 

 1 3185 Cammaerts An              ABES  1026p   68  

 

Mini-meerkamp      Cad Dames  Uur=17:08 

Reeks:1 

 1 733 Coene Jacey               SACN  1619p   01  

 2 824 Vandervelden Marie        SACN  1550p   00  

 

Mini-meerkamp                 Cad Heren  Uur=17:08 

Reeks:1 

 1 1603 Verlinden Tuur            AVZK  1400p   00  
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Mini-meerkamp             Sch Dames  Uur=17:08 

 1 3267 De Brandt Naomi           LYRA  1689p   99  

 

driekamp  JSM Heren  Uur=17:09 

 1 2926 Delvaux Dieter            BERT  1957p  Sen 92  

 2 2925 Galle Pieter              BERT  1657p  Sen 94  

 

speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=17:09 

 1 1620 Rutten Siebe              LOOI  32.63m   01  

 

speerwerpen 600g M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=17:10 

 1 5120 Hulsmans Pierre           LOOI  21.59m   45  

 

speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=17:11 

 1 1872 Hooyberghs Jens           VMOL  56.92m  Sen 93  

 2 3167 Hus Bart                  VMOL  39.33m  Sen 93  

 3 1875 Bylemans Tom              VMOL  36.12m  Sen 93  

 4 1877 Hus Pieter                VMOL  30.51m  Sen 92  

 5 6739 Vaningelgem Christoph     VMOL  26.50m  Mas 79  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=17:13 

 1 770 Defrère Elena             DCLA  12.52m   01  

 2 852 Daems Lotte               ZWAT  11.51m   00  

 3 3189 Rabau Silke               RCT   11.29m  Sch 98  

 4 1553 Herremans Britney         ACHL  9.81m   00  

 5 1281 Aerts Emmeline            ARAC  8.80m   00  

 6 706 Vanmechelen Hannah        ATAC  8.67m   00  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=17:13 

 1 1254 Hooyberghs Elien          VMOL  11.39m  Sen 95  

 2 3038 Gieghase Hilde            VMOL  9.34m  Mas 68  

 3 3061 Schepers Margot           DALO  8.45m  Mas 63  

 4 4001 Drees Griet               VMOL  7.70m  Mas 79  

 5 1250 Versmissen Jolein         VMOL  7.34m  Sen 92  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 


